The period of validity of quotation should be clearly mentioned 

(should not be less than 45 days). 

9. Delivery period :  The goods have to be delivered at IUAC within 45 working days  

from the date of Purchase Order.  

10. Earnest Money Deposit: EMD @ 2% of total estimated value of the contract i.e. Rs 

36,000.00 (Rupees Thirty Six Thousand only) is to be submitted along with the bid 

document in the form of Demand Draft in favour of  IUAC, Delhi. Bid Security shall 

be refunded to the un-successful bidders on award of contract and to successful bidders 

on receipt of Performance Security.